
 

 

GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE  
BAHAL,BHIWANI-127028 

NAAC Accredited Grade “B”(Second Cycle) and recognized under the Sec. 2(F) & 12(B) of the UGC Act,1956 

Affiliated to Ch. Bansi Lal University, Bhiwani 

 

B.Com. 2nd Semester  

TIME TABLE:  Jan.- June 2026                       Effective From: 27 Jan. 2026             Room No: 304  

Lect. No. I II III IV V VI VII VIII 

Time → 

Day ↓ 

9:00 AM 

9:45 AM 

9:45 AM 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

11:15 AM 

11:15 AM 

12:00 PM 

12:00 PM 

12:45 PM 

12:45 PM 

1:30 PM 

1:30 PM 

2:15 PM 

2:15 PM 

3:00 PM 

MONDAY F.A-II P.O.M MDC VAC Lib. 

 

 

L 

U 

N 

C 

H 

C. Law Lib. 

TUESDAY VAC Lib. MDC P.O.M C. Law SEC AEC 

WEDNESDAY F.A-II B. Math MDC SEC P.O.M Lib. Lib. 

THURSDAY F.A-II B. Math Lib. P.O.M SEC Lib. Lib. 

FRIDAY F.A-II B. Math SEC Lib. AEC C. Law Lib. 

SATURDAY MDC Lib. VAC Lib. AEC F.A-II Lib.  

Subject 

Financial 

Accounting-II 

(24UN-COM-

201) 

Company  

Law 

(24UN-COM-202) 

Principles of 

Marketing 

(24UN-COM-

203) 

Business 

Mathematics 

(24UN-COM-204) 

Introduction to 

Entrepreneurship 

(MDC) 

R. No. 301 

Environmental 

Studies 

(VAC) 

R. No.  

ICT 

(SEC) 

Computer 

Lab 

Business 

 Communication 

(AEC) 

Teacher 
Mr. Ravi 

Parmar 
Sh. Prince Dr. Anju Sh. Jaiveer Mr. Prince Dr. Poonam Ms. Jyoti Dr. Punita 

 

Mr. Prince 
(Class Coordinator) 

 

Dr. Sukhender 

(Time Table  Incharge) 

Mr. Ravi Parmar 

(Dept. Incharge) 



 

GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE  
BAHAL,BHIWANI-127028 

NAAC Accredited Grade “B”(Second Cycle) and recognized under the Sec. 2(F) & 12(B) of the UGC Act,1956 

Affiliated to Ch. Bansi Lal University, Bhiwani 

 

B.Com. 4th  Semester  

TIME TABLE:  Jan.- June 2026                       Effective From: 27 Jan. 2026             Room No: 305  

Lect. No. I II III IV V VI VII VIII 

Time → 

Day ↓ 

9:00 AM 

9:45 AM 

9:45 AM 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

11:15 AM 

11:15 AM 

12:00 PM 

12:00 PM 

12:45 PM 

12:45 PM 

1:30 PM 

1:30 PM 

2:15 PM 

2:15 PM 

3:00 PM 

MONDAY C.A.-II I.Tax VAC Lib. B.S.R.A. 

L 

U 

N 

C 

H 
 

C.C.&L Lib. 

TUESDAY C.A.-II I.Tax VAC Lib. Lib. Lib. Lib. 

WEDNESDAY C.A.-II I.Tax Lib. VAC B.S.R.A. Lib. Lib. 

THURSDAY C.C.&L I.Tax AEC Lib. C.A.-II Lib. Lib. 

FRIDAY C.C.&L I.Tax AEC Lib. B.S.R.A. C.A.-II Lib. 

SATURDAY C.C.&L I.Tax VAC AEC Lib. Lib. Lib. 

Subject 

Corporate 

Accounting-II 

(24UN-COM-401) 

 

Business System & Resource 

Allocation 

(B.S.R.A.) 

(24UN-COM-403) 

Income Tax 

(24UN-COM-402) 

Cyber Crime & Law 

(24UN-COM-404) 

Hindi Bhasha & 

Sampreshan 

(AEC) 

Sustainable Development 

Goals 

(VAC) 

Teacher Dr. Anju Mr. Prince 
Mr. Ravi 

Parmar 
Dr. Anju Sh. Manoj  Sh. Man Singh 

 

Mr. Prince 
(Class Coordinator) 

 

Dr. Sukhender 

(Time Table  Incharge) 

Mr. Ravi Parmar 

(Dept. Incharge) 



 

 

GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE  
BAHAL,BHIWANI-127028 

NAAC Accredited Grade “B”(Second Cycle) and recognized under the Sec. 2(F) & 12(B) of the UGC Act,1956 

Affiliated to Ch. Bansi Lal University, Bhiwani 

 

B.Com. 6th  Semester  

TIME TABLE:  Jan.- June 2026                        Effective From: 27 Jan. 2026             Room No: 306  

Lect. No. I II III IV V VI VII VIII 

Time → 

Day ↓ 

9:00 AM 

9:45 AM 

9:45 AM 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

11:15 AM 

11:15 AM 

12:00 PM 

12:00 PM 

12:45 PM 

12:45 PM 

1:30 PM 

1:30 PM 

2:15 PM 

2:15 PM 

3:00 PM 

MONDAY Cost A/c-II I. Tax FM GST ESSB 

L 

U 

N 

C 

H 
 

Y,H&N Lib. 

TUESDAY Cost A/c-II I. Tax FM GST ESSB Lib. Lib. 

WEDNESDAY Cost A/c-II I. Tax FM GST Y,H&N ESSB Lib. 

THURSDAY FMO I. Tax Cost A/c-II GST Y,H&N Lib. Lib. 

FRIDAY FMO I. Tax Cost A/c-II GST FM Lib. Lib. 

SATURDAY Lib. I. Tax FMO GST FM Lib. Lib. 

Subject 

Financial 

Management 

(19-BC-603) 

Cost Accounting-

II 

(19-BC-602) 

Tax & Tax 

Procedure 

(19-BC-601) 

GST 

(19-BC-604) 

FMO 

(19-BC-605B) 

Entrepreneurship and 

small scale Business 

(19-BC-606A) 

Yoga, Health & 

Nutrition 

(18 MPE 100) 

Teacher Dr. Anju Mr. Prince 
Mr. Ravi 

Parmar 

Mr. Ravi 

Parmar 
Mr. Prince Dr. Anju Mr. Madan Mohan 

 

Mr. Ravi Parmar 
(Class Coordinator) 

 

Dr. Sukhender 

(Time Table  Incharge) 

Mr. Ravi Parmar 

(Dept. Incharge) 


